
Breakf  st All DayAll Day
Entrees

Scrambled Eggs

Fried Eggs

Country Style Scrambled Eggs

Scrambled Egg Whites

Pancakes

French Toast

Western Omelet

Mushroom Omelet

$2.99

2 $2.99 | 3  $3.99

$8.29



$3.29

1  $2.49 | 2 $4.99 | 3 $6.99

1  $2.79 | 2  $5.99

$9.99

$8.99 

A La Carte
Bacon Slices

Sausage

Grilled Jalapenos

Cheese

Toast

Roasted Home Fries

$2.60

$2.99

$0.75

$0.75

$1.25

$2.99

Breakfast Meals
$5.99

$6.99

$5.99

$3.29

$3.99

$3.99

Campus Cash Accepted Meal Swipes Accepted

Traditional Breakfast

Horned Frog Breakfast

Omelet 

Potato Breakfast Taco

Bacon Breakfast Taco

Sausage Breakfast Taco

Two Eggs Served with Hash Browns & Two
Slices of Toast

Two Eggs Served with your Choice of Bacon or Sausage,
Breakfast Potatoes & Two Slices of Toast

Egg & Cheese

Roasted Potatoes, Scrambled Eggs, Onions, & Cheddar
Cheese in a Flour Tortilla

Bacon, Scrambled Eggs, Onions & Cheddar Cheese in a
Flour Tortilla

Sausage, Scrambled Eggs, Onions, & Cheddar Cheese in a
Flour Tortilla

All Meals are Served with a 16 oz. Aquafina Water

Omelet with Sauteed Mushrooms, Onions, & Cheddar Cheese

Omelet with Ham, Onions, Green Peppers, & Cheddar Cheese

3 Eggs Scrambled with Onions, Green peppers, Mushrooms, &
Ham topped with Cheddar Cheese

Download the Everyday App
 to see our Menus


