Breakfist All Day

Entrees Campus Cash Accepted

		¢2.00		
Scrambled Eggs		\$2.99		
Fried Eggs	2 \$2.99 3	\$ \$3.99		
Country Style Scrambled Eggs \$8.29 3 Eggs Scrambled with Onions, Green peppers, Mushrooms, & Ham topped with Cheddar Cheese				
Scrambled Egg Whites		\$3.29		
Pancakes	1 \$2.49 2 \$4.99	3 \$6.99		
French Toast	1 \$2.79 2	\$5.99		
western omelet		\$9.99		
Omelet with Ham, Onions, Green Peppers, & Cheddar Cheese				
Mushroom Omelet				
Omelet with Sauteed Mushrooms, Onions, & Cheddar Cheese				

A La Carte

Bacon Slices	\$2.60
Sausage	\$2.99
Grilled Jalapenos	\$0.75
Cheese	\$0.75
Toast	\$1.25
Roasted Home Fries	\$2.99

Download the Everyday App to see our Menus

Breakfast Meals

Meal Swipes Accepted

_	1 leaf 5 Wipes 7 tecepted	
	onal Breakfast with Hash Browns & Two	\$5.99
Horned Frog Breakfast Two Eggs Served with your Choice of Bacon or Sausage, Breakfast Potatoes & Two Slices of Toast		\$6.99
ا ما ما ما		45.00

Omelet \$5.99

Egg & Cheese

Potato Breakfast Taco \$3.29

Roasted Potatoes, Scrambled Eggs, Onions, & Cheddar Cheese in a Flour Tortilla

Bacon Breakfast Taco \$3.99

Bacon, Scrambled Eggs, Onions & Cheddar Cheese in a Flour Tortilla

Sausage Breakfast Taco \$3.99

Sausage, Scrambled Eggs, Onions, & Cheddar Cheese in a Flour Tortilla

All Meals are Served with a 16 oz. Aquafina Water